
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

106 

338 

442 

46 

241 

575 

Name 
Juha Hurskainen 

Tommi Mäkinen 

Asla Lapinniemi 

Juho Simola 

Juuso Sirkko 

Jani Vesalainen 

Team 

K a w a s a k i  R a c i n g  T e a m  S u m e k o  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

KVR 

Kerho 

OSMK 

PMK 

BDSM 

TMK 

K-SMK 

KarMK 

Brand 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

34 

33 

31 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Ville Hujala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM Motocross OriMK@Vantaa  
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MXS30 Yhteistulos 

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus 1,500 km 


